1 | P a g e
HOW TO ORDER YOUR SWEATER
STEP 1: PICK YOUR STYLE AND SIZE
First the basics. What style of sweater do you want? What size do you need? Check the
available sizes for each one and write down the code and size like so: 18500-XL. If you’re not
sure what size you need, check the size chart below.
Adult
Heavy Blend
Hoodie
Colours on pages
18500 S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Body Length 27" 28" 29" 30" 31" 32" 33" 34"
Chest Width  20" 22" 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34"
Adult
Heavy Blend
Full-Zip Hoodie
Colours on pages
18600  S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Body Length 27" 28" 29" 30" 31" 32" 33" 34"
Chest Width 19 ¼" 21 ¼" 23 ¼" 25 ¼" 27 ¼" 29 ¼" 31 ¼" 32 ¼"
Youth
Heavy Blend
Hoodie
Colours on page
18500B XS S M L XL
Body Length 19 ¾" 21 ¼" 22 ½" 24" 25 ½"
Chest Width  16" 17" 18" 19" 20"
Youth
Heavy Blend
Full-Zip Hoodie
Colours on page
18600B XS S M L XL
Body Length 19 ¾" 21 ¼" 22 ½" 24" 25 ½"
Chest Width  16" 17" 18" 19" 20"
2 | P a g e
STEP 2: PICK A COLOUR
Lots of different colours to choose from! Please note that we order shirts as orders come in
so not all shirt styles and sizes may be available at the time.
But don’t worry, if your chosen colour is currently unavailable, we’ll suggest similar colours
that ARE available for your approval.
18500 - Heavy Blend Hoodie
Antique Cherry
Red